In this regard, the details as required under the Listing Regulations is given below: 

Sr. No. Disclosure Requirements Details 

1 Name of the Authority BSE and NSE 

2 Nature and details of the action(s) 

taken, initiated or order(s) passed 

Fine of Rs. 2,10,000 (Rupees Two Lakh Ten 

Thousand Only)  

3 Date of receipt of direction or order, 
including any ad-interim or interim 
orders, or any other communication 
from the authority; 

21st November, 2024 

NSE e-mail at 11.09 P.M 
BSE e-mail at 09.36 P.M 

4 Details of the violation(s)/